
RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED   RECESSED   LIGHTS

LRD-TL
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder coat fi nish 
:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Lumens: 700LM
:: Beam Angle: 30°
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a standard TRIAC LED 

dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certifi ed
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LED   TRIMLESS  RECESSED    LIGHTS   -   4"

SAMPLE ORDERING:

LRD-TL-S-10W-40K-BK

LRD-TL R

S

10W 27K

30K

35K

40K

50K

WH

BK

C

MG

HZ

CATALOG NO. SHAPE WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURES TRIM FINISH

ROUND

SQUARE

10W 2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

WHITE

BLACK

CLEAR

MATTE GOLD

MATTE SILVER

White Black Clear Matte Gold Matte Silver

White Black Clear Matte Gold Matte Silver

Junction box
included with fi xtures

TRIMLESS    RECESSED



RESIDENTIAL   LIGHTING     I     LED  RECESSED   LIGHTS

LRD
T E C H N I C A L  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S :

:: Die-cast aluminum with white powder 
coat finish 

:: CRI: 90
:: Working voltage: 120V  AC
:: Lumens: 700LM (10W), 500LM (7W)
:: Beam Angle: 10° (pin hole & slot trims) 

24° (open trims)
:: Dimmable down to 10% using a 

standard TRIAC LED dimmer
:: Power factor: 90% +
:: Suitable for damp locations
:: Maximum Ambient Temperature: 104°F
:: 5-year warranty
:: ETL-listed 
:: Energy Star certified
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LED   WINGED  RECESSED    LIGHTS   -   3"

SAMPLE ORDERING:

LRD-7W-30K-WTR-MG

LRD 7W

10W

27K

30K

35K

40K

50K

WH

BK

ABK

C

MG

HZ

CATALOG NO. WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURES TRIM FINISH

7W

10W

2700K

3000K

3500K

4000K

5000K

WHITE (ALL TRIMS)

BLACK (ALL TRIMS)

BLACK ON BALCK (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

CLEAR (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

MATTE GOLD (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

MATTE SILVER (OPEN TRIMS ONLY)

Open

Pin Hole Slot

WTR

WTRPH

WTRSL

TRIM (ADJUSTBLE)

OPEN TRIM

PIN HOLE TRIM

SLOT TRIM

Junction box
included with fixtures

White Black Clear

Matte Gold Matte Silver Black on Black

White Black White Black

Winged  RECESSED


